BYGDABOKA FOR VOLL
I

948.35/V7 H2b v.2 is the Family History Library Dewey Decimal Number

This is an index of farm names. All the main farm names are printed in bold letters. Any property
that has split off from a farm, rented, leased or bought will be listed u/ the farm it was split from.
The letters A, @z and A4 are filed after Zz as they appear in the Norwegian alphabet.

A D

Augusthjellen u/Samset 494 Dalanj u/Ner-Bg 139,150
Austbg u/@vre Bg 112 Dalen u/Hjelden 56
B Dave-Geilen u/ Skjelbostad 259
Bakkebo u /Voll 429 Demmedal u/Holte 179
Bakken u/ Bruaset 509 Der Bort u/Venas 549
Bakken u/ Skjelbostad 263 Der Heim u/Venas 555
Bakken u/Skare 536 Der Ned u/S&bg 648
Bakken u/@vre Bg 113 Der Opp u/Sebg 655
Bakketun u/Gridset 42 E

Bakketun u/Sgvik 304 Ekrevollen u/Nerbg 590
Bekkemellem u/Vik 80 Elvebakken u/Hjelden 54
Bergly u/Sgvik 311 Elverhgy u/Nerbg 590
BERILD 185 Engdal u/Gridset 42
Birkelund u/Oterholm 375 ENGEN 213
Bo, Ma-Ro- u/Sgvik 306 Engen u/Engen 214
Bogen, Sagar- u/Berild 210 Engen, @vre u/Engen 220
Bogen, @vre- u/Berild 210 Engeset u/Gridset 41
Bort, Der u/Venas 549 ENNJANJ 213
Bortigard u/Skeide 634 Ennjehau’n u/Engen 220
Bostad u/ Skjelbostad 252 F

Brattly u/Gridset 32 Fagervold u /Voll 414
Brauta u/Skare 532 Fjordglatt u/Vik 82
Brautinj u/Seebg 670 Flata u /Voll 449
Brotegarden u/Gridset 27 Framgarden u/Samset 486
BRUASET 496 Framigard u/Skeide 630
Bustad u/ Skjelbostad 252 Fredheim u/ Bruaset 518
1%} 89,565 Fredset u/Gridset 42
Bd, NER- 116 Fredvang u /Voll 408
BJ, OVRE 96 Furulund u/Sgvik 305
Bgen u/Gjerde 173 G

Bardsgardem u/Ner-Bg 126 Gamlestaua u /Voll 410
Bardsgarden u/@verbg 573 Gardsenden u/Ner-Bg 138,149
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Geilen u /Voll 456 Holanj u/ Bruaset

Geilen u/ Skjelbostad 257 Holen u/Moen

Geilen u/Ner-Hovde 341,343 HOLTE

Geilen u/@vre Bo 108,112 HOVDE

Geilen, Dave- u/ Skjelbostad 259 HOVDE, NER-
GJERDE 151 HOVDE, 9VRE-
Gjerdsbegen u/Gjerde 170,171 Hovdeneset u/Ner-Hovde
Gjertrudgarden u /Voll 402 Hovedbruket u/@verbg
Grandeheim u/ Skjelbostad 252 Hagtun u /Voll
GRIDSET 24 Hgljenesgarden u /Voll
Gullhaugen u/Hjelden 56 Hgla u/Sath

H I

HAFELLA 232 Ihlestauen u/Berild

Hagen u /Voll 444 Ihlestaud u/Berild
Handelssted, Vik u/Vik 81 Indre Sath u/Seeth
Hansgarden u/Nerbg 584 Indrevik u/Vik
Hauaplassen u/Ner-Hovde 345 Industritomt u/ Skjelbostad
Haubakken u/Skeide 643 Ivastauen u/Berild

Haugen u/Venas 561 Ivastaua u/Berild

Hau'n u/ Bruaset 511 J

Hau'n u/Ner-Bg 145 Johannesgarden u/ Bruaset
Hau'n u/Ner-Hovde 318 Johansgarden u/Nerbg
Hau'n u/Seebg 680 Johansgarden u/@vre Bg
Hegreholen u/Gjerde 172 K

Heim u/ Skjelbostad 256 Kjeveheim u /Voll

Heim, Der u/Venas 555 Klingra u/Seth

Heimetun u/Saebg 654 Knutsgarden u/Gjerde
Heimgarden u/Gridset 37 Knutsgarden u/Oterholm
Heimgarden u/Samset 479 Knutsjeilen u/ Skjelbostad
Heimigard u/Skeide 638 Kvamvold u /Voll

Heimly u /Voll 428 Kvennabakken u/ Skjelbostad
Heimre @yanj u/Venas 560 Kvile u /Voll

Hillegarden u /Voll 450 L

Hingarden u/ Bruaset 500 Larsgarden u/Gridset
Hingarden u/ Skjelbostad 244 Larsgarden u/@vre Bg
HJELDEN 46 Lauvheim u/Oterholm
Hjellen, Sath- u/Seth 289,293,294 Lensmannsgarden u/Ner-Bg
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Liabg u/Ner-Bg

LIEN

Lillebg u/Ner-Bg
Lilleteigien u/Vik
Lillevik u/Vik
Lillevold u /Voll
Linvik u/Vik
Litlebakken u/ Bruaset
Lundheim u/Vik
Lunheim u /Voll
Lunheim u/Samset
Lykkja u/Gjerde
Lykkja u/Seebg
Lykkja u/Gjerde
Lyngheim u /Voll
Lysgard u/Szbg

M

Ma-Ro-Bo u/Sgvik
Marteinsgarden u/Ner-Bg
Matsgarden u/Moen
Megarden u /Voll
Mestaujeilen u/Ner-Hovde
Mestaua u/Ner-Hovde
Midttun u /Voll
Midttun u/Hjelden
Midttun u/Sgvik
MOEN

Mohau'n u/Moen
Monaplassen u/Ner-Hovde
Myra u/ Skjelbostad
Myra u/Samset
Myrabg u/Ner-Bg

N

Naustbakken u/Szbg
Nedre Venas u/Venas
Nedre, Sgvik u/Sgvik
Nedre, Vik u/Vik

148
275
138
82

81

415
79

516
82

409
491
164
680
173
462
663

306
140
610
445
344
328
424
56

304
592
600
345
260
492
139

660
554,560
299

73

Nedste Rabben u/ Skjelbostad

Nedstegarden u/Moen
Nedstegarden u/Ner-Hovde
Ner-Bogen u/Berild
NERBQ

NER-BQJ

Neregarden u/Oterholm
Neregarden u/Sebg
NER-HOVDE

Nerland u/S&ebg
Ner-Skare u/Skare
Nestun u/Oterholm
Nilsgarden u/@vre-Hovde
Nordbg u/Ner-Bg
Nordheim u /Voll
Nordstrand u/Hjelden
Nybostad u/ Skjelbostad
Nybg u /Voll

Nybg u/Ner-Bg
Nygjerdet u/ Skjelbostad
Nygjerdet u/Venas
Nygjerdet u/@vre-Hovde
Nygard u/Ner-Hovde
Nyhagen u/Hjelden
Nyhagen u/Vik

Nyheim u/Ner-Bg
Nyland u/Berild
Nymoen u/Moen
Nystaua u /Voll

Nystaua u/Berild

O

Olasgarden u /Voll

Opp, Der u/Sebg
Oppegarden u/ Skjelbostad
Oppegarden u/Gjerde
Oppegarden u/Oterholm
Oppergarden u/Sxebg
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Oppigard u/Sezbg 662 Skare, @ver- u/Skare 525
OTERHOLM 365 Skargyanj u/Skare 530
Oterholm u/Oterholm 384,386 SKEIDE 627
Oterli u/Oterholm 390 SKJELBOSTAD 237
Otervang u/Oterholm 386 Skoganj u/Sabg 672
Ottagarden u /Voll 430 Skogly u/ Skjelbostad 252
P Skogly u/Vik 81
Prestekra u/Nerbg 590 Skogtun u/ Stokke 272
Palgarden u/@verbg 568 Skogtun u/Vik 83
R Skulejorda u /Voll 426
Rabben u/ Skjelbostad 251 Skulgarden u/@vre Bg 97
Rabben u/@vre-Hovde 364 Skul-plassen u/@vre-Hovde 362
Rabben, Nedste u/ Skjelbostad 262 Sletta u/Berild 208
Rabben, @vste- u/ Skjelbostad 263 Smeberget u/Ner-Hovde 341
Ragnhildhagen u/Vik 81 Solbakken u/Gridset 32
RAKNEM 616 Solbakken u/Sabg 654
Raknem, @vre u/Raknem 624 Solbakken u/Vik 80
Raknemsmyra u/Raknem 623 Solglatt u /Voll 429
Rikertgarden u/Ner-Bg 117 Solglatt u/Vik 83
Ro-Bo, Ma- u/Sgvik 306 Solhaug u/ Bruaset 508
Roegarden u/@vre-Hovde 353 Solheim u/Hjelden 54
Rolvgarden u/Gjerde 155 Soltun u /Voll 429,462
Renninganj u/ Skjelbostad 261 Soltun u/Nerbg 589
Raysinj u/Vik 80 Solvang u/Ner-Hovde 335
Rakhaugen u/ Bruaset 516 Solvoll u /Voll 428
S Steinset u/ Bruaset 508
Sagar-Bogen u/Berild 210 Steinsgarden u/Moen 602
SAMSET 476 Steinvoll u /Voll 443
Samset u/Samset 485 STOKKE 265
Samsetmyra u/Samset 483 STOLSTRAND 687
Sandbu u/Hjelden 54 Storstauen u/Berild 210
Sanden u/Ner-Bg 148 Storstaua u /Voll 436
Sandgyanj u/Ner-Bg 146 Storstaua u/Berild 193
SAUSET 682 Strand u/S&bg 664
Sjurplassen u/Ner-Hovde 344 Strandheim u /Voll 462
SKARE 523 Stulihaugen u/Vik 79
Skare, Ner- u/Skare 533 SABOD 645
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Seebg u/Seebg

SATH

Seth, Indre u/Seth
Sathbgen u/Sath
Sath-hjellen u/Seth
Sanstevold u /Voll
Sarbe u/@vre Bo
Sgrengarden u/ Skjelbostad
Sgrengarden u/Sabg
Sgrvold u /Voll
SGVIK

Sgvik Nedre u/Sgvik
Savik u/Vik

Savik @vre u/Sgvik

T

Tangnes u/Ner-Bg
Tangneset u/Ner-Bg
Teiganj u/Sebg

Tei'n u /Voll

Tei'n u/Szbg
Telefonsentralen u /Voll
Tilflukt u /Voll
Tobiasplassen u/Samset
Torholen u/Moen
Triangel u/Gridset
Trondgarden u/@vre-Hovde
Tryggheim u /Voll
Teftinj u/Venas

U

Umunnj-plassen u/@vre-Hovde
Utsikten u/Samset

Vv

Valbg u/Hafella
Valstglen u/Hafella
VALVED

VENAS

Venas Nedre u/Venas

655
280
290
294
289,293,294
442
113
239
664
426
296
299
84
307

125
149
670
415,424
680
425
427
495
608
43
349
462
543

363
491

234
234,235
224
540
554,560

VIK

Vik handelssted u/Vik
Vik Nedre u/Vik

Vik @vre u/Vik

VIK, QVER-

Voldset u /Voll

VOLL

Voll, @ver- u /Voll
Vonheim u /Voll
Vonheim u/Ner-Bg
Vonheim u/Oterholm
Vpté u/Ner-Hovde

Y

Ytstegarden u/Seebg

%]

@nskebo u/Sgvik
@rjagarden u/@vre Bg
@rmelehau’n u/Skeide
@stvold u /Voll
JVERBY

@ver-Skare u/Skare
GVER-VIK

@ver-voll u /Voll
OVRE BOJ

@vre Raknem u/Raknem
@vre, Sgvik u/Sgvik
@vre, Vik u/Vik
@vre-Bogen u/Berild
JVRE-HOVDE
@vretun u/Hjelden
@vstegarden u/Ner-Hovde
@vste-Rabben u/ Skjelbostad
@yabakken u/Venas
@yanj, Heimre u/Venas
DOYGARDEN
@ygarden u/ Bruaset
@yna u/ Bruaset
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@yra u/Hjelden 53 Atun u/Vik
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